Operating Frequency DC to 400Hz
UL 60939-3, CSA 22.2 No.8-13 and IEC60939-1&2
UL 94 V-0
- °C to +85ºC
Approvals & Compliances
Very High Performance
Rated  up to 50A
Chassis mounting

1
AMI-1630 High Performance
Single Phase Filter
Available Part Numbers  Rated Current @40°C
Leakage Current (mA)
@250VAC/50Hz
Termination
Weight (g)
AMI-1630-1-1 1A 0.74
6.3x0.8
250
AMI-1630-2-1 2A 0.74 250
AMI-1630-3-1 3A 0.74 250
AMI-1630-5-1 5A 0.74 250
AMI-1630-6-1 6A 0.74 250
AMI-1630-10-1 10A 0.74 250
AMI-1630-12-M5 12A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1630-15-M5 15A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1630-16-M5 16A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1630-18-M5 18A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1630-20-M5 20A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1630-25-M5 25A 0.74 M5 650
AMI-1630-30-M5 30A 0.74 M5 1000
AMI-1630-32-M5 32A 0.74 M5 1000
AMI-1630-35-M5 35A 0.74 M5 1000
AMI-1630-40-M5 40A 0.74 M5 1000
AMI-1630-42-M6 42A 0.74 M6 2000
AMI-1630-45-M6 45A 0.74 M6 2000
AMI-1630-47-M6 47A 0.74 M6 2000
AMI-1630-50-M6 50A 0.74 M6 2000
2
1
1
1